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RESOLUTION 2004 -70 

WHEREAS the Grant Fund has carried forward cash in excess of the amount 

budgeted for 2003/2004. 

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2003/2004 budget year for 

the Fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau 

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 28th day of 

April , 2004 the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes 

Chapter 129.06(2)(d) is adopted: 

REVENUE 

60419541-389910 
60726572-389910 
60728572-389910 

APPROPRIATION 

60419541-563100 
60726572-563720 
60728572-563710 

ADOPTED this 

ATTEST:" 

Bal Fwd Cash- Pirates' Wood 
Bal Fwd Cash - N assauville Pk 
Bal Fwd Cash - NE Marine Pk 

$ 
$ 
$ 

Road Construction- Imprv $ 
Park Construction-Nassauville Pk $ 
Park Construction- NE Marine Pk $ 

28th day of April 

44,406.00 
9;124.00 
7,586.00 

44,406.00 
9,124.00 
7,586.00 

2004. 


