RESOLUTION 2004 -70

WHEREAS the Grant Fund has carried forward cash in excess of the amount budgeted for 2003/2004.

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2003/2004 budget year for the Fund.

BE IT THEREFO	RE resolved by the Board of County	/ Comi	missioners, Nassau
County, Florida in regular s	ession, duly assembled on the 28t	h	day of
, 2004 the f	ollowing budget amendment pursuan	t to Flo	orida Statutes
Chapter 129.06(2)(d) is ado	pted:		
REVENUE			
60419541-389910	Bal Fwd Cash - Pirates' Wood	\$	44,406.00
60726572-389910 60728572-389910	Bal Fwd Cash – Nassauville Pk Bal Fwd Cash - NE Marine Pk	\$ \$	9,124.00 7,586.00
			. - 1
APPROPRIATION			
60419541-563100	Road Construction – Imprv	\$	44,406.00
60726572-563720	Park Construction-Nassauville Pk	\$	9,124.00
60728572-563710	Park Construction- NE Marine Pk	\$	7,586.00
ADOPTED this	day ofApril	-	_ 2004.
ATTEST:	Though	Var	yat
	CHAIRMAN		